Caulfield Photographic Society

ABN: 66 170 086 394 Incorp No: A0030976W PO Box 248, Glenhuntly, Vic 3163



Application Form

This electronic form is used for both **membership application** and to attend the **Introduction to Photography** course. Photography course students are entitled to a short complimentary membership, so please fill in the information below. Please complete it and email to <u>caulfps+treasurer@gmail.com</u>. Alternatively, it can be printed and delivered to a committee member at any society meeting. See the syllabus at <u>www.caulfieldphoto.org</u> for dates. For a family membership, please complete a separate form for each person. You will receive email notification when your application has been processed.

I am applying for:	Annual membership	Date:
(select one)	Introduction to Photography course	

Your details:

Name:	
Street address:	
City:	Postcode:
Mobile phone:	Other phone:
Email address:	

Emergency contact details:

Emergency contact details are useful for your safety during field trips etc.

Name:		
Mobile phone:	Other phone:	

How did you hear about us?		
Caulfield Photographic Society Website	🗖 Glen Eira News	
Facebook	🗆 Flyer	
Friend	Other - Please Specify	
If you currently belong to another photography club, or you have previously belonged to another photography club,		

please provide details of club name(s) and years that you were a member:

	Individual \$70	Family \$100	Concession* \$50	
Annual membership fees:	Not required for Photography course students. A short complimentary membership is included with the course fee. Annual membership is payable after the AGM in October.			
Introduction to Photography course:	Individual \$200 Alternatively, a \$50 deposit	Concession* \$160 which is refundable if the course	Deposit \$50 is cancelled will secure a place.	
	Balance of course fees are payable on commencement of the course.			

Concession membership requires a pension or health care card

Please make payment to the account below:

Bank :Bendigo BankAccount :Caulfield Photographic SocietyBSB :633000Account No: 121021935

I agree that CPS may use my personal image and photographs in the promotion of the club.
Refer to the Caulfield Photography Society privacy policy at https://www.caulfieldphoto.org/privacy-policy.
I agree to abide by the rules of Caulfield Photographic Society and return of this completed form with payment is taken as acceptance of these conditions.

Caulfield Photographic Society Inc Meetings at Caulfield RSL, 4 St. Georges Rd. Elsternwick www.caulfieldphoto.org



Proudly Supported by the Caulfield R.S.L. <u>www.crsl.com.au/</u>